BATINGA ANIMAL MEDICAL CENTER Stool Formed Elements Analysis Report

Pet Name: CREAM
Medical Record No.:

Pettype: Canine

Report time: 2026-02-06 17:35:16

Gender: Female

Color:Red

Test ltems

01.0va

02.1Pp

03.PM

04.Cells

05.0F

ALE#
ANE#
CEE#
DiP#
SPI#
TE#
TRE#
TRI#
FLA#
COD#

CoDO#
COoD1#
coD2#

Tg#
COS#
BACI#
/B
CAM#
BAC#
SS1#
SS2#
YEA#
RBC#
WBCH#
EPC#
STA#
LFAT#
PLA#
AF#

Testing results
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.33
13.47
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.21
012
0.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Consistency:Watery

Testing results

Reference range
0.00-0.00
0.00-0.00
0.00-0.00
0.00-0.00
0.00-0.00
0.00-0.00
0.00-0.00
0.00-0.00
0.00-0.00
0.00-0.00
0.00-0.00
0.00-0.00
0.00-0.00
0.00-0.00
20.00-120.00
80.00-2200.00
0.01-015
0.00-4.50
0.00-6.00
0.00-0.00
0.00-0.00
0.00-20.00
0.00-1.00
0.00-1.00
0.00-2.00
0.00-2.00
0.00-0.20
0.00-0.10
0.00-0.10

01

Unit
LPF
LPF
LPF
LPF
LPF
LPF
LPF
LPF
LPF
LPF
LPF
LPF
LPF
LPF
HPF
HPF

HPF
HPF
HPF
HPF
HPF
HPF
HPF
HPF
HPF
HPF
HPF
HPF

NEG

POS

Ozelle Vet

Test result valid for this sample. For clinician reference only.
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Pet Name: CREAM Medical Record No.: Reporttime: 2026-02-06 17:35:16

Microbiota map
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Concentration: 0.21 Cells/HPF

15pm

02 Ozelle Vet

Test result valid for this sample. For clinician reference only.
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Pet Name: CREAM

Medical Record No.:

Report time: 2026-02-06 17:35:16
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Concentration: 0.12 Cells/HPF

15pm
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Concentration: 0.28 Cells/HPF

03

Ozelle Vet

Test result valid for this sample. For clinician reference only.



